Timberlane Regional School District

Atkinson, Danville, Plaistow, Sandown

UPDATED 2020 - 2021 School Calendar UPDATED

The MISSION of the Timberlane Regional School District is to engage all students in challenging

and relevant learning opportunities, emphasizing high aspirations and personal growth.

August
0)

September
17)

October
(21)

November

(16)

December

(16)

January
(18)

M T
NT NT
PD
PD
X 8
14 15
21 22
28 29
5 6
X 13
19 20
26 27
2 PD/E
9 10
16 17
23 24
30
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
X X
4 5
11 12
X 19
25 26

w

NT
B-PD

PD

16
23
30

14
21
28

6
13
20
PD

TH

NT
D-PD

PD
10
17
24

~

22
ER

12
19

7
14
21
28

F

11
18
25

16
43
30

o o >

22
29

February

(15)

March
(22)

April
(17)

May
(20)

June

(a4

M

12
19

10
17
24

e

23
30

13
20

11
18
25

10
17
24
PD

14
21

12
19
26

TH

11
18

11
18
25

13
20
27

12
19
VE

16
VE

14
21
ER

11
ER

PD = Professional Development Day (no school for students)

D-PD = District Professional Development NT= New Teacher Day

B-PD = Building Level Professional Development

X = Holiday/School Break MU = Make-up Day ER = Early Release

Student Year = 180 days

Teacher Year = 187 days
Quarters: November 10, January 29, April 9, and Last Day of School
Trimesters: December 4, March 18, and Last Day of School

August 19-20, 24-25

August 26-27
September 7
September 8
October 12
October 29
November 3
November 11

November 25-27
Dec 23-Jan 1

**This calendar is subject to change pending any changes that may be warranted during the coronavirus pandemic.**
Approved by the Timberlane Regional School Board on April 4, 2019. Updated to reflect Presidential Election Day. Start of school updated on 07/23/20. Quarters and

New Teacher Induction/Orientation
Professional Development TTA/TSSU

Labor Day

First Day of School

Columbus Day
Early Release

Professional Development TTA/Election Day

m Veterans Day Observed

Thanksgiving Break

Holiday Break

January 18
January 27
Feb 22-26
March 26
March 31
April 23**
April 26-30
May 28
May 31
June 18

Martin Luther King Jr. Civil Rights Day
Professional Development TTA

Winter Break

Vaccination Event - No School
Professional Development TTA and TSSU

Vaccination Event - No School

Spring Break
Early Release

m Memorial Day Observed

Last Day of School **/Early Release

Trimesters updated on October 1, 2020. Vaccination Events added on March 18, 2021.

**The April 23 Vaccination Event may be cancelled should a single vaccination be administered at the March 26 event.




