Timberlane Regional School District Atkinson, Danville, Plaistow, Sandown

UPDATED 2020 - 2021 School Calendar **UPDATED**

The MISSION of the Timberlane Regional School District is to engage all students in challenging and relevant learning opportunities, emphasizing high aspirations and personal growth.

	M	T	W	TH	F		M	T	W	TH	F
August			NT	NT		February					
(0)	NT	NT	B-PD	D-PD	X	(15)	1	2	3	4	5
(3)	PD						8	9	10	11	12
September							15	16	17	18	19
(17)		PD	PD	PD	X		X	X	X	X	X
	X	8	9	10	11						
	14	15	16	17	18						
	21	22	23	24	25	March					
	28	29	30			(22)	1	2	3	4	5
							8	9	10	11	12
October				1	2		15	16	17	18	19
(21)	5	6	7	8	9		22	23	24	25	VE
	X	13	14	15	16		29	30	PD		
	19	20	21	22	23						
	26	27	28	ER	30	April	_			1	2
				_		(17)	5	6	7	8	9
November	2	PD/E	4	5	6		12	13	14	15	16
(16)	9	10	X	12	13		19	20	21	22	VE
	16	17	18 V	19 V	20 V		X	X	X	X	X
	23 30	24	X	X	X						
	30					May	3	4	5	6	7
December		1	2	3	4	(20)	10	11	12	13	14
(16)	7	8	9	10	11	(20)	10 17	18	19	20	21
(10)	14	15	16	17	18		24	25	26	27	ER
	21	22	X	X	X		X				2
	X	X	X	X							
						June		1	2	3	4
January					X	(14)	7	8	9	10	11
(18)	4	5	6	7	8		14	15	16	17	ER
	11	12	13	14	15		X	X	X	X	X
	X	19	20	21	22		X	X	X		
	25	26	PD	28	29						

PD = Professional Development Day (no school for students)

D-PD = District Professional Development **NT**= New Teacher Day

B-PD = Building Level Professional Development

X = Holiday/School Break MU = Make-up Day ER = Early Release

Student Year = 180 days Teacher Year = 187 days Quarters: November 10, January 29, April 9, and Last Day of School

Trimesters: December 4, March 18, and Last Day of School

August 19-20, 24-25	New Teacher Induction/Orientation	January 18	Martin Luther King Jr. Civil Rights Day
August 26-27	Professional Development TTA/TSSU	January 27	Professional Development TTA
September 7	Labor Day	Feb 22-26	Winter Break
September 8	First Day of School	March 26	Vaccination Event - No School
October 12	Columbus Day	March 31	Professional Development TTA and TSSU
October 29	Early Release	April 23**	Vaccination Event - No School
November 3	Professional Development TTA/Election Day	April 26-30	Spring Break
November 11	■ Veterans Day Observed	May 28	Early Release
November 25-27	Thanksgiving Break	May 31	■ Memorial Day Observed
Dec 23-Jan 1	Holiday Break	June 18	Last Day of School **/Early Release